NOWALSKY, BRONSTON & GOTHARD

A Professional Limited Liability Company Attorneys at Law

> 3500 N. Causeway Boulevard **Suite 1442**

Metairie, Louisiana 70002 Telephone: (504) 832-1984 Facsimile: (504) 831-0892

Monica R. Borne EllenAnn G. Sands

ORIGINAL

Leon L. Nowalsky Benjamin W. Bronston Edward P. Gothard

March 15, 2000

Via Overnight Delivery

Florida Public Service Commission Division of Administration 2540 Shumard Oak Blvd. Gunter Building Tallahassee, FL 32399-0850

DEPOSIT

DATE

D2626

MAR 1 7 2000

RE: Ronam International, Inc. 000323-TI

Dear Sirs:

OPC

RRR SEC WAV. Enclosed please find an original and six (6) copies of Application Form for authority to provide interexchange telecommunications service within the State of Florida, submitted on behalf of Ronam International, Inc. The requisite \$250.00 filing fee is also enclosed.

\EM	manager and market and the second an
(PP	Blace palmoniades married after the fit of t
AF	Please acknowledge receipt of this filing by returning a date stamped copy of this letter in the self-
UM	addressed envelope provided.
TR	
A	Thank you for your assistance. Please call with any questions.

Sinceret

Monica R. Borne 1014 **RONAM INTERNATIONAL** PH. 561-347-8151 301 CRAWFORD BLVD., SUITE 204 BOCA RATON, FL 33432 DATE 03/09/00 FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION - DIV. OF COMMUNICATIONS! BUNDUED DOCUMENT NUMBER - DATE MP # 0 0 1 0 1 L #

Nowalsky, Bronston & Gothard

A Professional Limited Liability Company Attorneys at Law

Leon L. Nowalsky Benjamin W. Bronston Edward P. Gothard

3500 N. Causeway Boulevard **Suite 1442**

Metairie, Louisiana 70002 Telephone: (504) 832-1984 Facsimile: (504) 831-0892

Monica R. Borne Ellen Ann G. Sands

March 15, 2000

Via Overnight Delivery

Florida Public Service Commission Division of Administration 2540 Shumard Oak Blvd. Gunter Building Tallahassee, FL 32399-0850

D268 MAR 172000

RE: Ronam International, Inc.

Dear Sirs:

Enclosed please find an original and six (6) copies of Application Form for authority to provide interexchange telecommunications service within the State of Florida, submitted on behalf of Ronam International, Inc. The requisite \$250.00 filing fee is also enclosed.

Please acknowledge receipt of this filing by returning a date stamped copy of this letter in the selfaddressed envelope provided.

Thank you for your assistance. Please call with any questions.

Sincerely

Monica R. Borne

Enclosure

cc: George Johnson, Ronam